:  3 Bar ~ 2000 Bar; Optionally available in psi / MPa / kg/cm2
:  ±0.25%  of F.S
:
:
- 40OC to 125OC and 0 - 99% RH Non Condensing
- 20OC to 85OC
: 2X
: 5X

2
P87
HOW TO ORDER
Basic Model:
1Process Connection:
2 4 - 20mA
5 0 to 5V
1 0.5 to 4.5V (ratiometric)
4  0 to 10V
  100Pressure Range:
Please Refer to the range table
BUnits:
GPressure Type:
2 1/2” BSP (M)
5 1/2” NPT (M)
1 1/4” BSP (M)
4  1/4” NPT (M)
X Others
3 7/16” UNF (M)
7 1.5” Sanitary
6Electrical Connection:
2 2ft Cable with IP68 Gland
5 Bendix
1 2ft Cable
4  Packard Metripak Connector
5 M12
6 Hirschman DIN 43650
B Bar
P  Psi
R Relative Pressure
G  Gauge Pressure
3 1 to 5V
6 0 to 100mV
K kg/cm
M  MPa
2
Ordering Example: P8721-6-100BG
(Other types of process connection can be provided on request, select X for ordering code)
.Non standard connections can be provided through adaptor
PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
P8700
OEM PRESSURE TRANSMITTER